
eo Monday, December 17 &Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1 Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1e70 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Instrumental Trio i
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
wa
Spectator

10. he Story of Alan Carlyle
10.48 Indian Summer
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly0.45 Doctor Paul
1. Piano and Orchestra
1.30 egg er sea (Jane)2. 0 Midday Musical2.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping (Val and
Peter)Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 South of the Border2. 0 Famous Letters
2.15 Strings of the BBC Scottish Orch-
a

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa.tion News, Home Department Corner,
Leaves from the Turnbull Library, Inter-view with May Brahe, recorded in Syd-
ney 7 Marina ,

Bx

3.30 ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Richard Tauber4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Thea at the Piano
4.15 Ninon Vallin Recital
4.30 Variety Time6. 0 Song and Dance Men
6.45 Evening Star: Benny Goodman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rhythm on Record
6.15 Concert Orchestra
6.30 Creatures of the Wild: R. W. Roach
6.45 Song Successes7. 0 i Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Time for Music8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Varieties on Record
410. 0 Reply Paid Quiz
10.30 Close down

2D me ms
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Instrumental Interlude
Heddle Nash
The Story of Alan CarlyleMusic While You Work
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Doctor Paul
Tony Martin, Lou Preager and his
chestra, Moreton and

yg?Shopping Reporter
i Melody Express
.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with MirlaDown Memory Lane
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Famous Letters: A Letter to Mrs.

Rone
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ey Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Home
Department, News from Organisations,Leaves from the Turnbull Library, Syd-
ney Interview, by Marina
3.30 Sidney Torch (organ) :

3.45 Vic Lewis4.0 Pilehal Bros. 7

4.15 Kate Smith
4.30 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
4.46 Nino Martini5. 0 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
5.15 Film Star Singers
5.30 Reserved
6.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Tea Dance
6.30 Answer, Please
6.45 Noro Maxales7. 0 1

Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Class-mate, by Syd Shapiro, Courage, My Boy,
by
F.

. , 4
Hagen’s Circus
5 A Man Called Sheppard
Latest Hits
Give It a Name Jackpot
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Al Perry and his Singing Surfriders
Melody Mixture
For the Motorist
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Oam. Sun Up session
Rise and Shine
Top TunesBreakfast Club
On the March
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
As You Like It
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Movie Magazine
Pretty Kitty KellyDoctor Paul
Music for Everyone
fae a et Reporter (Elizabethe
Lunchtime Fare
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Famous LettersJ Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra3 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

News from Organisations; Home Depart-|
ment; Springtime in Sydney-Marina |

meets Dick Bentiey; Leaves from the
Turnbull Library; Countrywomen’sNewsletter
3.30 Harold Ramsay at the Organ3.45 Piccaninny Songs4.0 Accent on Strings: Mischa Elman
4.15 Jack Daly Reminiscences
4,30 Christmas session with Harold and
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Kenny4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Mr. Askey, If You Please
5.15 Children’s session: The GardenCircle
5.45 Girl of the Ballet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Mario Lorenzi and his Rhythmics
Family Fun
Top Tunesi SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Never Let Me Love You
Haaen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Knight and Day (Evelyn and Doris)Pacific Paradise
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety is the Spice of LifeMarch of Science’
George Trevare and his Orchestra
Close downAAA
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6. Oam. Start the Day Right
6. Rise ’n’ Shine
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Kathryn Grayson

_.
(soprano)8.0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Spotlight on Melody10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle
940.15 Pollyanna
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
411. 0 Show Business
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
4. Op.m. Monday’s Mid-day Light Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 New Concert Orchestra2.0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
News from Organisations; Home Depart-
ment; Sydney Interview, by Marina;
Leaves from the Turnbull Library
3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Tauber Tunes
4. 0 Variety on the Air
4.30 They Sing Together
5. 0 Piano Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 New to Our Library
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Kostelanetz7..0 1

Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Melody Medley
8. 0 Haaen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Land of the Living Dead
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8.30 Variety Calis the Tune |

9.45 Music of Manhattan: Louise Carlyleand the Jumpin’ Jacks
40. O Black Mantilla
10.15 Tempo de Hep
10,30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistie While You Work
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Music41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop.
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-isation Notes; Overseas News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45 Lunch Music
1.30 Imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Fred Waring’s Glee Club
7. 0 Sporting Blood
7.15 Famous Letters: Chopin and George
Sand
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of AJan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Romance and Rhythm

9.0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies9.45 Johnny Desmond and Paul Neigh-
bour’s Orchestra
10. O Jimmy Colt
10.15 The Adventures of the Faicon
10.30 Close downNe
Dick Bentley, of ""Take It From Here"
fame, is back in Sydney, and during
his stay, met Marina of 1ZB. The re-
sult, an interesting interview, is broad-
cast in "Women’s Hour" from 3ZB.
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Few maestros have contributed as
much to the jazz idiom, over the past
fifteen years, as the once styled "King
of Swing," Benny Goodman. Many of his
earlier quartet and trio recordings arestill prized by collectors and a selectionof these discs will be played teday at
5.45 p.m. when Benny Goodman is fea-
tured as 1ZB’s "Evening Star."
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Fred Waring, who has been a. suc-
cessful band leader for nearly 25 years,
attributes his popularity to. his cater-
ing for all tastes, While still at col-
lege, he formed the Pennsylvanian Glee
Club. He employs one of America’s lead-
ing choral conductors, Robert Shaw, to
arrange the vocal settings for the fam-
ous Fred Waring Glee Club. This group
is eatured over 2ZA at 6.45 this even-ing.
ee ee aemre

FORCOOKINGPERFECTION
IN THE MODERN MANNER

HuifeulhefHOTPLATE
AUTOMATIC
IMAGINE
BaconandEges Countrystyle:GrilledSteak Tender48chicken
Fiah Buffetstyle:YES
EvenCasserolesretaintheirpreclous
favours:
IMAGINE
Pikelets Goldenbrown
Biscuits Crispandcrunchy:Cakes Out0fthisworld:

YES
EvenmeringueseinbaperfectIMAGINE
Hundredsofloodecookedto

perfection:
IMAGINE
Thermostatiecontel Fith even

Read
IMAGINE
KeepingdinnersreallyhobWhY IMAGINE?
Makeit3 reality=

InlfetOhefPOSTThIS+ COUPON TODAY!
TheManager,ElectricRefrigeration(AZ)Ltdy
214LambtonQuay,Wellington:

Pleasesendmefulldetailsand freedescriptwveliteratureontheamazingBufet_ChefAutomatic Hot Plate:
NAAE

NZL
ADDRESS


